Concerned About The Serious
Consequences Of Peri-implantitis?
BIOMET 3i’s Prospective, Multicenter, Randomized-Controlled Five-year Study Of
Hybrid OSSEOTITE®And Full OSSEOTITE Implants For The Incidence Of Peri-implantitis
Peri-implantitis: Potential For Implant Failure
Peri-implantitis presents as a potentially serious clinical
problem for patients and clinicians. It also impacts the
viability of the dental implant as a treatment option for

Certain, OSSEOTITE, OSSEOTITE XP and PREVAIL are registered trademarks of BIOMET 3i LLC. BIOMET is a registered trademark and
BIOMET 3i and design are trademarks of BIOMET, Inc. ©2010 BIOMET 3i LLC. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Full OSSEOTITE® Parallel Walled Certain Implants
Length 3.25mm (D) 4.0mm (D) 5.0mm (D) 6.0mm (D)
8.5mm IFOSM385 IFOS485 IFOS585 IFOS685
10.0mm IFOSM310 IFOS410 IFOS510 IFOS610
11.5mm IFOSM311 IFOS411 IFOS511 IFOS611
13.0mm IFOSM313 IFOS413 IFOS513 IFOS613
15.0mm IFOSM315 IFOS415 IFOS515 IFOS615
Length 3.25mm (D) 3.75mm (D) 4.0mm (D) 5.0mm (D) 6.0mm (D)
7.0mm FOSM307 FOS307 FOS407 FOS507 FOS607
8.5mm FOSM385 FOS385 FOS485 FOS585 FOS685
10.0mm FOSM310 FOS310 FOS410 FOS510 FOS610
11.5mm FOSM311 FOS311 FOS411 FOS511 FOS611
13.0mm FOSM313 FOS313 FOS413 FOS513 FOS613
15.0mm FOSM315 FOS315 FOS415 FOS515 FOS615
Full OSSEOTITE Parallel Walled Implants
Full OSSEOTITE Tapered Implants
Length 3.25mm (D) 4.0mm (D) 5.0mm (D) 6.0mm (D)
8.5mm FNT3285 FNT485 FNT585 FNT685
10.0mm FNT3210 FNT410 FNT510 FNT610
11.5mm FNT3211 FNT411 FNT511 FNT611
13.0mm FNT3213 FNT413 FNT513 FNT613
15.0mm FNT3215 FNT415 FNT515 FNT615
Length 3.25mm (D) 4.0mm (D) 5.0mm (D) 6.0mm (D)
8.5mm IFNT3285 IFNT485 IFNT585 IFNT685
10.0mm IFNT3210 IFNT410 IFNT510 IFNT610
11.5mm IFNT3211 IFNT411 IFNT511 IFNT611
13.0mm IFNT3213 IFNT413 IFNT513 IFNT613
15.0mm IFNT3215 IFNT415 IFNT515 IFNT615
Full OSSEOTITE Tapered Certain Implants
Length 3/4mm (P) 4/5mm (P) 5/6mm (P)
7.0mm FOS3207 FOS4507 FOS5607
8.5mm FOS3285 FOS4585 FOS5685
10.0mm FOS3210 FOS4510 FOS5610
11.5mm FOS3211 FOS4511 FOS5611
13.0mm FOS3213 FOS4513 FOS5613
15.0mm FOS3215 FOS4515 FOS5615
Full OSSEOTITE XP ImplantsFull OSSEOTITE XP® Certain Implants
Length 4/5mm (P) 5/6mm (P)
8.5mm IFOS4585 IFOS5685
10.0mm IFOS4510 IFOS5610
11.5mm IFOS4511 IFOS5611
13.0mm IFOS4513 IFOS5613
15.0mm IFOS4515 IFOS5615
Length 3/4/3mm (P) 4/3mm (P) 4/5/4mm (P) 5/4mm (P) 5/6/5mm (P)
8.5mm IIOS3485 IIOS4385 IIOS4585 IIOS5485 IIOS5685
10.0mm IIOS3410 IIOS4310 IIOS4510 IIOS5410 IIOS5610
11.5mm IIOS3411 IIOS4311 IIOS4511 IIOS5411 IIOS5611